Fifth Grade Exit Survey 2018

Q1 What elementary school do you attend?
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Apollo 0.00%
Briarwood 0.00%
Cascade Ridge 0.00%
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Q2 What grade levels have you attended in this school? Check all that

apply.
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Kindergarten
First Grade
Second Grade
Third Grade
Fourth Grade

Fifth Grade
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Kindergarten 37.09%

First Grade 68.21%

Second Grade 73.51%

Third Grade 7417%

Fourth Grade 82.78%
98.01%

Fifth Grade

Total Respondents: 151
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Q3 | feel my learning experience in my school has been positive.

Strongly agree
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Q4 | feel academically prepared to enter middle school.

Strongly agree
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Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
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Q5 | feel socially prepared to enter middle school.
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Q6 | feel connected to my elementary school.
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Strongly agree

Agree
Disagree
Strongly
disagree
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 38.93% 58
Agree 46.31% 69
Disagree 10.74% 16
Strongly disagree 4.03% 6
TOTAL 149
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Q7 When | struggle with something in school, | am able to learn from it,
get past it, and eventually be successful.
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Q8 | feel my creativity and individuality is valued and encouraged at my

Strongly agree
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Q9 | believe the amount of school work | have outside of the school day is
reasonable for the grades | want to earn.
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Q10 My experience in this school has taught me the value of being kind
to others and helpful in my school community.
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Strongly agree

Disagree
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disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 37.75% 57
Agree 52.32% 79
Disagree 7.95% 12
Strongly disagree 1.99% 3
TOTAL 151
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Q11 | believe the adult staff at my school care about me and my success

Strongly agree
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Q12 | feel that at least one staff member at my school has taken a
genuine interest in me personally and has helped me be successful
throughout my elementary school experience.

Strongly agree
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Q13 My teachers in my school have had high standards for quality work.
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Q14 My teachers provide information to me and my family regarding my
progress in my classes.
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Q15 My school has clear expectations for how students are to behave.
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Strongly agree 46.36% 70
Agree 39.07% 59
Disagree 11.26% 17
Strongly disagree 3.31% 5
TOTAL 151
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Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
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Q16 Students at my school respect each other.
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Q17 | feel free to express my thoughts and opinions in my school.
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Strongly agree 19.33% 29
Agree 54.67% 82
Disagree 18.67% 28
Strongly disagree 7.33% 11
TOTAL 150
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Q18 | have enough opportunities to participate in before and after school
activities, before and after school sports, clubs, and activities.

Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES
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TOTAL
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Q19 Overall, what grade would you give your experience at this school?

Answered: 151  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A 36.42% 55
B 44.37% 67
c 11.92% 18
D 5.30% 8
£ 1.99% 3
TOTAL 151
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